

PROGRAM NO. 1667-S July 1, 2000 thru June 30, 2001 plus Three Option Year

TITLE: Eagle Express

DAPS -- Scott AFB

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD 1 Year	American Lithographers, Inc Kansas City, MO		Grafikshop Houston, TX		Gleason Printing Minneapolis, MN		Printing & Publishing Inc. Millstadt, IL		Tamms Litho Cedarburg, WI		Monotrade Co. Previous Contractor	
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT													
(a)	8 pages printing in 2 colors													
(1)	Makeready and or setup.....	2	599.00	1198.00	520.00	1040.00	375.00	750.00	365.00	730.00	703.48	1406.96	375.00	750.00
(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	32	19.00	608.00	18.00	576.00	14.00	448.00	9.00	288.00	11.54	369.28	10.00	320.00
(b)	12 pages printing in 2 colors													
(1)	Makeready and or setup.....	2	899.00	1798.00	780.00	1560.00	579.00	1158.00	535.00	1070.00	1060.69	2121.38	550.00	1100.00
(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	32	31.00	992.00	27.00	864.00	22.50	720.00	14.00	448.00	15.26	488.32	16.00	512.00
II.	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:													
(a)	Color break electronic files													
per page.....	60	4.75	285.00	15.00	900.00	8.00	480.00	6.00	360.00	10.00	600.00	8.00	480.00
(b)	Fold pamphlet to 5-1/2 x 8-1/2"													
	wafer seal or tab, affix address													
	label to self-mailer pamphlet													
per 100 copies.....	64	6.00	384.00	5.00	320.00	8.00	512.00	4.50	288.00	5.40	345.60	6.50	416.00
	TOTAL OFFER :			\$5,265.00		\$5,260.00		\$4,068.00		\$3,184.00		\$5,331.54		\$3,578.00
	DISCOUNT :		1.00%	\$52.65	1.00%	\$52.60	2.00%	\$81.36	1.00%	\$31.84	5.00%	\$266.58	2.00%	\$71.56
	NET OFFER :			\$5,212.35		\$5,207.40		\$3,986.64		\$3,152.16		\$5,064.96		\$3,506.44

AWARDED

Abstracted by: _____

Withdrew Offer

Reviewed by: _____

Contract awarded to: